Clubkampioenschap 2008 YVZ

Den Haag, Schaatscentrum de Uithof

Datum: 15-03-2008

1: Dames 500 meter.

Nr Din Deelnemer

35 Ninavan Tol
18 Leeyen Harteveld
17 Dewy Harteveld
24  Daniélle Vrolijk
Sheila Berentschot
10 Daisy van Dijk
77 Julia Berentschot
79 Lisa Berentschot
29 Charlotte Kors
10 87 Francien Westerman
11 69 Elsemieke van Zuylen
12 32 Mariélle Koek
13 88 Patricia van Berkel
14 34 Evelien van Tol
15 38 Patricia van der Kooy
16 2  Kira Abbenhuijs
17 37 Liesbeth Milatz
18 51 Annelies Oude Alink
19 49 Joyce Buijs
20 4 Nicole van der Helm
21 73 Michelle de Bruijn
22 56 Loys Vermeyden
23 68 Christel Dekker
24 100 Lisanne Bruinsma
25 26 Samantha Neijndorff
26 50 Dominique Lengkeek
27 22 Susan ten Kroode
55 Feia Vermeyden
29 74 Netty de Bruijn
30 85 Mariétte van Mullem
31 53 Dita Adema
32 40 Karen den Boer
33 3 Denise Plugge
34 66 Mandy Duynisveld
35 103 Kristel Markus
36 39 Sabine van der Kooy
37 21 llse ten Kroode
38 15 Linda Milatz
39 36 Stéphanie Scheermeijer-Kop
40 62 Desiree van Reeuwijk
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1: Heren 500 meter.

Nr Din Deelnemer

60 Freek van der Wart
80 Axel Smit
46 Bart Hakkenberg
Thomas Paauw
91 Kjeld Slingerland
58 Eddie Turfboer
11 Yvo Waalewijn
19 Casper Pak
9 30 Alwin Baumeister
10 93 Cas Retel
11 84 Koen Hakkenberg
12 7  Frank Heijerman
13 25 Hans van den Eeckhout
14 43 Mark Dobbe
15 75 Emiel de Haan
16 57 Stefan de Graaf
17 63 Remco de Mik
18 45 Harmen van der Spek
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Clubkampioenschap 2008 YVZ

Cat

Wed.Nr.

DH35575
DH35615
DH35616
DH35602
DH35558
DH35423
DH35604
DH35557
DH35593
DH35121
DH35580
DH35277
DH35346
DH35600
DH35542
DH35667
DH35594
DH35620
DH35585
DH35618
DH35609
DH35631
DH35334
DH35613
DH35652
DH35649
DH35675
DH35660
DH35612
DH35279
DH35668
DH35394
DH35656
DH35639
DH35679
DH35619
DH35676
DH35651
DH35514
DH35684

Wed.Nr.

DH35330
DH35526
DH35291
DH35574
DH35408
DH35220
DH35548
DH35552
DH35372
DH35546
DH35428
DH35349
DH35564
DH35413
DH35037
DH35641
DH35035
DH35536
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Punten

43.110
44.270
44.740
45.070
46.130
46.210
46.400
46.500
46.900
47.060
47.240
48.120
48.210
48.780
49.100
49.450
49.760
49.810
50.320
50.580
50.950
51.120
52.300
52.610
52.850
53.010
53.480
53.480
53.650
56.080
58.910
59.170
63.490
64.890
66.540
68.130
68.650
69.130
70.070
92.040

Punten

39.030
39.140
39.250
39.450
39.490
39.670
40.100
40.100
40.390
40.540
40.940
41.190
41.200
41.320
41.440
42.300
42.490
42.550
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Afdruk:

Achter Info

1.160 TRP
1.630
1.960

3.100 PB

4.130 PB

6.650 PB

7.210 PB
7470 PB

8.010 PB
9.190 PB

9.740 PB
10.370 PB
10.540 PB

15.800 PB

21.780 PB
25.020 FL
25.540
26.020

26.960 PB
48.930 FL

Achter Info

0.220 PB

0.640 PB
1.070 PB

1.510 PB
1.910 PB

2170 PB

3.520 PB
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Clubkampioenschap 2008 YVZ

Kai Smit

Lennart van Tol
Michael Verburg
Menno van Winden
Peter Dobbe
Jeroen Hubert
Ruud Verlaan
Kelvin van Ham
Richard Vrolijk
Marc van der Helm
Nico Woldendorp
Maarten Weening
Bob Taal

Lars van Winden
Tijs van der Lubbe
Victor Pak

Timo Koolen

Jake van Steenbergen
Niek Adema
Hilbert Dekker
John Polman
Olivier Juffermans
Jos van Zuylen
Emiel Por

Thijmen Polman
Peter van der Wart
Pieter den Dekker
Hans Nijhout
Dennis Buijs

Lars van Mullem
Nico van Dijk

Hilko Kleissen

Gijs Westerduin
Wouter Nijhout
Jan Dobbe

lan Smit

Menno van Uunen
Marc-Jan Machielsen
Richard Pil

Jeroen Huizer

Jan Ottevanger
Michel van Winden

DH35597
DH35530
DH35659
DH35663
DH35587
DH35590
DH35134
DH35540
DH35194
DH35617
DH35020
DH35578
DH35625
DH35689
DH35650
DH35654
DH35647
DH35624
DH35633
DH35092
DH35666
DH35646
DH35665
DH35622
DH35657
DH35226
DH35506
DH35681
DH35670
DH35680
DH35550
DH35674
DH35688
DH35682
DH35671
DH35685
DH35686
DH35678
DH35655
DH35690
DH35570
DH35664

Organisatie YVZ
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42.640
44.290
44.570
44.740
45.130
45.430
45.680
45.990
46.060
47.270
47.500
47.640
47.960
48.710
49.120
49.310
49.830
50.220
50.420
51.200
51.480
53.760
53.760
54.040
54.660
55.840
56.630
57.900
59.320
59.570
60.130
60.330
61.060
63.820
63.860
69.850
70.070
71.490
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